BARNETT

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
PAGE
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:
Barnett
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

McCulloch

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Barnett
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:
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John Dennis
16 Feb 1870 Dunedin, NZ
25 Jan 1937 (67) Auckland, NZ
Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated
Alfred Abraham 1832 - 1908 Karori
Julia Joshua 1836 - 1899 Karori
8 Jun 1896 Wellington, NZ
Helen
4 Aug 1872 Cavendish, Suffolk, England
31 Oct 1953 (81) Wellington, NZ

Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated

Eileen Margaret Julia

15 Dec 1897 Wellington, NZ
27 Jan 1975 (78) Auckland
9 Jul 1924

William Ross
26 Jul 1896
11 Sep 1982 (86)

WW1, Bombardier, NZ Field Artillary
Helen Esther
22 Apr 1899 Wellington, NZ
29 Jul 1987 (88) Palmerston Nth, NZ
Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

17 Dec 1930



Wilson
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Barnett
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Barnett
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Hillier
Born:
Died:
Buried:

# Married (1%

Crichton

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Barnett
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:
Phillips
Born:

Died:
Buried:
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Donald
26 Apr 1900
25 Oct 1985 (85)
Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Enid Hilda
7 Oct 1902 Levin, NZ
15 Dec 1992 (90) Porirua, NZ
Whenua Tapu cemetery, Porirua, NZ, cremated

Alfred Arnold
11 Mar 1905 Levin, NZ
19 Jun 1988 (83) Lower Hutt, NZ
Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated
WW2, Enlisted 1941, Private Infantry Reinforcements

c 1956

Margaret Agnes Grace #
13 Oct 1912
3 Jul 2007 (95)

1 Nov 1941

Arthur William
16 May 1897
14 Mar 1950 (53)

WW1, enlisted 27 Sep 1916, Private, Otago Infantry Regiment
D Company. Enlistment form completed and signed as Crighton
WW?2, enlisted 6 Jun 1940

Malcolm Clive
17 May 1910
27 Oct 2000 (90)

Wanganui, NZ
Wellington, NZ

1 Apr 1936 Wellington, NZ
Audrey Helen Amy

31 Jan 1914 Foxton, NZ

17 Mar 1998 (84) Wellington, NZ



Property:

Does not appear on any property lists

Notes:

Electoral Rolls:

1893
1894
1896
1897
1899
1902
1902
1903
1905
1908
1911
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949

1919
1922
1925
1931
1938
1941
1943
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
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John
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Manakau
Wellington
Levin
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

William
Wellington
Wellington
Eastbourne
Napier
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Jeweller
Jeweller
Jeweller
Jeweller
Settler
Watchmaker
Watchmaker
Watchmaker
Watchmaker
Watchmaker
Watchmaker
Masseur
Masseur
Masseur
Masseur
Masseur
Masseur

Civil Servant
Clerk

Civil Servant
Audit Inspector
Audit Inspector
Audit Inspector
Audit Inspector
Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Retired

Retired

Retired

Helen

Manakau
Wellington
Levin
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Eastbourne

Eileen
Wellington
Wellington
Eastbourne
Napier
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow

Widow

Widow

Widow

Widow

Spinster
Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



1972 Auckland Retired Auckland Married
1978 Gisborne Retired
Donald Helen
1922 Wellington Civil Servant
1931 Lower Hutt Civil Servant Lower Hutt Married
1935 Lower Hutt Civil Servant Lower Hutt Married
1938 Lower Hutt Civil Servant Lower Hutt Married
1941 Lower Hutt Civil Servant Lower Hutt Married
1943 Invercargill Civil Servant Inver'gill  Married
1946 Invercargill Civil Servant Inver'gill  Married
1949 Hamilton Civil Servant Hamilton Married
1954 Hamilton Civil Servant Hamilton Married
1957 Hamilton Civil Servant Hamilton Married
1960 Hamilton Civil Servant Hamilton Married
1963 Hamilton Retired Hamilton Married
1966 Hamilton Retired Hamilton Married
1969 Hamilton Retired Hamilton Married
1972 Hamilton Retired Hamilton Married
1978 Hamilton Retired Hamilton Married
1981 Hamilton Retired Hamilton Married
Enid
1925 Eastbourne Spinster
1928 Eastbourne Spinster
1931 Eastbourne Spinster
1935 Eastbourne Spinster
1938 Days Bay Spinster
1941 Days Bay Spinster
1943 Days Bay Spinster
1946 Days Bay Spinster
1949 Days Bay Spinster
1954 Days Bay Spinster
Alfred Margaret
1928 Days Bay Clerk
1931 Days Bay Clerk
1935 Dannevirke Bank Officer
1938 Stratford Bank Officer
1941
1943
1946 Days Bay Clerk
1954 Days Bay Clerk
1938 Wellington Nurse
1938 Takapu Spinster
1941 Takapu Spinster

BP0065 4



1943
1946
1949
1954

1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981

1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
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Days Bay
Days Bay
Days Bay
Days Bay
Days Bay
Days Bay
Days Bay
Days Bay

Malcolm
Days Bay
Days Bay
Days Bay
Days Bay
Days Bay
Days Bay
Days Bay
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Eastbourne

Bank Officer
Bank Officer
Retired
Retired
Retired
Clerk

Clerk
Retired

Shipping Clerk
Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Personnel Manager
Personnel Manager
Personnel Manager
Personnel Manager
Personnel Manager
Personnel Manager
Retired

Retired

Wellington Married

ChCh Married
ChCh Married
ChCh Widow

Days Bay Married
Days Bay Married
Days Bay Married
Days Bay Married
Days Bay Married
Days Bay Married
Days Bay Married
Days Bay Married

Audrey

Days Bay Married
Days Bay Married
Days Bay Married
Days Bay Married
Days Bay Married
Eastbourne Married
Eastbourne Married
Eastbourne Married
Eastbourne Married
Eastbourne Married
Eastbourne Married
Eastbourne Married
Eastbourne Married
Eastbourne Married



